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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       GN_TM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Ryan Regnier           M3539          1/5       57:47    5:47       57:47
2     Kellan Willet          M2024          1/4     1:04:03    6:25     1:04:02
3     Maureen Larsen         F4044          1/7     1:06:18    6:38     1:06:17
4     Kingsley Gibbens       M2024          2/4     1:06:57    6:42     1:06:57
5     Kenneth Knoop          M2529          1/6     1:07:40    6:46     1:07:38
6     Alvin Sueper           M4044          1/9     1:08:04    6:49     1:08:03
7     Kelsey Oliverius       F2024          1/5     1:08:33    6:52     1:08:32
8     Brooklyn Swantek       F2024          2/5     1:09:16    6:56     1:09:15
9     Ryan Jensen            M2024          3/4     1:09:38    6:58     1:09:33
10    Andrew Scherer         M3539          2/5     1:10:18    7:02     1:10:16
11    Christian Hughes       M1519          1/2     1:10:26    7:03     1:10:26
12    Matt Rinkenberger      M4044          2/9     1:10:36    7:04     1:10:35
13    Eric Williams          M4044          3/9     1:10:50    7:05     1:10:44
14    Keith Knoop            M2529          2/6     1:11:29    7:09     1:11:26
15    Shane Peed             M3034          1/6     1:12:18    7:14     1:12:18
16    Chris Bergman          M4044          4/9     1:13:05    7:19     1:13:02
17    Tyler Staples          M3034          2/6     1:13:22    7:20     1:13:20
18    Tyler Morrison         M2529          3/6     1:13:39    7:22     1:13:33
19    Truc Doan              M1519          2/2     1:14:10    7:25     1:14:09
20    Karl Shaddock          M2529          4/6     1:14:49    7:28     1:14:35
21    Ron Dulas Jr           M3539          3/5     1:14:47    7:28     1:14:40
22    Kristi Newcomb         F5054         1/11     1:14:53    7:29     1:14:46
23    Jeremy Murphy          M4549          1/5     1:15:21    7:32     1:15:17
24    Cameron Arch           M3034          3/6     1:15:27    7:33     1:15:24
25    Darcy Svara            F3034          1/9     1:16:00    7:36     1:15:58
26    Michelle Bivens        F3539          1/5     1:16:22    7:38     1:16:13
27    Aaron Rouse            M2529          5/6     1:16:31    7:39     1:16:22
28    Emily Steenson         F3034          2/9     1:16:38    7:40     1:16:31
29    Matthew Nelson         M4549          2/5     1:16:32    7:40     1:16:31
30    Corey Russman          M4044          5/9     1:17:48    7:46     1:17:40
31    Jamie Johnson-Shaffer  F3034          3/9     1:17:59    7:48     1:17:57
32    David Peters           M6064          1/4     1:17:59    7:48     1:17:58
33    Rob Hotz               M5054          1/7     1:18:07    7:49     1:18:03
34    David Katzer           M5054          2/7     1:18:12    7:49     1:18:08
35    Jason Petersen         M3539          4/5     1:18:14    7:50     1:18:11
36    Karen Derr             F5054         2/11     1:19:29    7:57     1:19:22
37    Jose Vera              M5559          1/2     1:19:29    7:57     1:19:24
38    Lori Anderson          F3539          2/5     1:20:19    8:02     1:20:14
39    Todd Eicher            M4549          3/5     1:23:20    8:20     1:23:16
40    Kyla Morton            F2529          1/6     1:24:09    8:25     1:24:04
41    Linda Larsen           F5054         3/11     1:24:37    8:28     1:24:34
42    Breanna Felker         F2529          2/6     1:25:26    8:32     1:25:16
43    Brad Penner            M5054          3/7     1:25:53    8:35     1:25:44
44    Ken Kirkpatrick        M3034          4/6     1:27:15    8:43     1:27:07
45    Julie Nash             F4044          2/7     1:27:45    8:47     1:27:44
46    Jenny Briseno          F3539          3/5     1:28:14    8:49     1:28:05
47    Sarah Johnson          F2529          3/6     1:28:14    8:49     1:28:08
48    Ame Nelson             F2529          4/6     1:28:13    8:49     1:28:10
49    Kevin Keller           M6064          2/4     1:28:35    8:52     1:28:31
50    Nancy Asselin          F5054         4/11     1:28:54    8:53     1:28:48
51    Amanda Fangmeier       F3034          4/9     1:29:05    8:54     1:29:00
52    Jim Hogg               M4549          4/5     1:29:08    8:55     1:29:02
53    Tom Petro              M6064          3/4     1:29:49    8:59     1:29:45
54    Aimee Buckley          F2024          3/5     1:30:12    9:01     1:30:02
55    Jessica Blunk          F2024          4/5     1:30:16    9:01     1:30:03
56    Deidre Garrett         F5054         5/11     1:30:16    9:01     1:30:04
57    Claire Oglesby         F4044          3/7     1:30:10    9:01     1:30:05
58    Tarik Abdel-Monem      M4044          6/9     1:30:25    9:02     1:30:13
59    Peter Ferguson         M4044          7/9     1:31:18    9:07     1:31:04
60    Sadie Wilson           F3034          5/9     1:32:30    9:14     1:32:18
61    Ryan Sieler            M3034          5/6     1:32:55    9:17     1:32:43
62    Brock Minert           M3034          6/6     1:33:00    9:18     1:32:52
63    Marilyn Petro          F6064          1/1     1:34:01    9:24     1:33:55
64    Jerry Trainer          M6064          4/4     1:34:20    9:25     1:34:10
65    Daryl Bohac            M5054          4/7     1:34:23    9:26     1:34:11
66    Scott Hiatt            M5054          5/7     1:35:04    9:30     1:34:59
67    Patti Fusselman        F5559          1/1     1:35:47    9:34     1:35:34
68    Nancy Lewellen         F5054         6/11     1:36:02    9:36     1:35:55
69    Stacey Schild          F5054         7/11     1:36:13    9:36     1:35:57
70    Jeff Shaddock          M5559          2/2     1:36:35    9:39     1:36:21
71    Rachel Li              F2529          5/6     1:37:00    9:42     1:36:54
72    Mitzi Ritzman          F4044          4/7     1:37:34    9:45     1:37:23
73    Joe Busse              M5054          6/7     1:37:35    9:45     1:37:27
74    Brian Harter           M4044          8/9     1:37:49    9:47     1:37:41
75    Elizabeth Shotkoski    F3539          4/5     1:38:53    9:52     1:38:39
76    Cathy Ebers            F5054         8/11     1:39:42    9:58     1:39:31
77    Natalee Onepeng        F0114          1/1     1:40:32   10:03     1:40:30
78    Dee Onepeng            F3034          6/9     1:40:33   10:03     1:40:30
79    Sallie Dietrich        F2529          6/6     1:40:48   10:04     1:40:35
80    Brian Niedzwiecki      M2529          6/6     1:42:16   10:12     1:42:00
81    Carly Faller           F2024          5/5     1:44:10   10:24     1:44:00
82    Monica Vandergriend    F5054         9/11     1:45:10   10:30     1:44:58
83    Barb Chmelka           F4044          5/7     1:45:10   10:30     1:44:58
84    George Hammett         M4044          9/9     1:46:25   10:37     1:46:08
85    Lisa Ryan              F4549          1/5     1:46:56   10:41     1:46:45
86    Eric Trosper           M3539          5/5     1:46:57   10:41     1:46:46
87    David Creamer          M5054          7/7     1:47:28   10:45     1:47:24
88    Amy Renard             F4549          2/5     1:48:02   10:48     1:47:52
89    Mark Fuerniss          M6569          1/1     1:49:43   10:57     1:49:29
90    Stacey Carey           F5054        10/11     1:50:14   11:01     1:50:08
91    Patti Lee-Smith        F3539          5/5     1:51:55   11:11     1:51:46
92    Angela Penner          F5054        11/11     1:52:06   11:11     1:51:50
93    Abigail Colsden        F1519          1/1     1:52:52   11:16     1:52:36
94    Kay Self               F3034          7/9     1:55:48   11:34     1:55:40
95    Matt Mundorf           M4549          5/5     1:56:06   11:36     1:55:51
96    Katie Navratil         F3034          8/9     1:57:45   11:45     1:57:28
97    Kristy Bolen           F4549          3/5     2:04:43   12:28     2:04:38
98    Nicole Rossitto        F4549          4/5     2:04:42   12:28     2:04:39
99    Michelle West          F3034          9/9     2:06:50   12:40     2:06:34
100   Becky Virgillito       F4044          6/7     2:08:24   12:49     2:08:09
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101   Josh Morrison          M2024          4/4     2:11:02   13:06     2:10:52
102   Patty Mundorf          F4044          7/7     2:11:29   13:08     2:11:14
103   Connie Weight          F4549          5/5     3:05:40   18:33     3:05:29
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